31.07.2014
Platz D/S Nr
1 72
2. D 102
3 245
4. 226
5. 150
6. 98
T 93
8. 89
0. 73
10. 164
T 240
12. 10
13. 184
14. 127
15 112
16. 181
17 40
18. 147
19. a7
20. 33
21. 60
22. 20
23 83
24. 123
25. 188
26. 117
27 182
28. 133
29. 111
30. 174
S 217
32. 152
39 55
34. 251
35. 183
36. 122
Ly B 2
38. 35
39. 227
40. 220
41. 134
42. 225
43. 196
44. 190
45, 212
46. 37
47. 206
48. 198
49. 34
50. 208
51. 104
52. 91
53 88
54. D 216
55. 166
56. 126

Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus 2014

Turnierwertung Tag 1

nach der 1. Serie sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Flock, Alfred
Sussmann, Kathe
Gorrenz, Karlfried
Harnier, Axel
Schroder, Karlheinz
Wilhelm, Dr. Klaus
Kreuzmann, Dieter
Nottbohm, Joachim
Défler, Charly
Phlipsen, Leopold
Pfalzgraf, Reinhold
Peters, Peter
Hoffmann, Hartmut
Biermann, Walter
Bittner, Emil
Nitschke, Klaus-Dieter
Kovarik, Reinhard
Friedrich, Karl-Heinz
Schlicht, Wilfried
Rieping, Georg
Mirbach, Peter
Herzog, Karl-Heinz
Roéder, Wolfgang
Bachmann, Karl-Heinz
Rothand, Gerd
Maurer, Edgar
Kemp, Uli

Ruppel, Kurt
Knauff, Ernst
Janson, Daniel
Dawedeit, Gerhard
Rygol, Herbert
Deumlich, Michael
Brandt, Karl-Heinz
Baake, Peter
Schmiedeknecht, Horst
Kohut, Sabine
Reuter, Peter

Bug, Bernhard
Becker, Werner
Both, Wolfgang
Cordes, Hans
Hottinger, Peter
Zechner, Werner
Hauenhorst, Dieter
Wettlaufer, Kurt
Walther, Siegfried
Muscheika, Wolfgang
Sydlik, Hartmut
Rath, Horst

Lange, Georg
Protte, Harald
Philippe, Will
Franke, Ute

Ulrich, Detlef
Ehlers, Wolfgang

Tag 1

2.148
1.764
1.745
1.704
1.695
1.656
1.581
1.558
1.556
1.543
1.520
1.496
1.495
1.493
1.463
1.463
1.460
1.441
1.423
1.402
1.395
1.386
1370
1.366
1.352
1.322
1.313
1.304
1.302
1.292
1.288
1.279
1.274
1.274
1.272
1.267
1.246
1.241
1.226
1.214
1.213
1.213
1211
1.209
1207
1.204
1.204
1.202
1.192
1.192
1.190
1.177
1.156
1.155
1.152
1.141
Fortsetzung

Gesamt

2.148
1.764
1.745
1.704
1.695
1.656
1.581
1.558
1.556
1.543
1.520
1.496
1.495
1.493
1.463
1.463
1.460
1.441
1.423
1.402
1.395
1.386
1.371
1.366
1.352
1.322
1.313
1.304
1.302
1.292
1.288
1.279
1.274
1.274
1.272
1.267
1.246
1.241
1.226
1.214
1.213
1.213
1.211
1.209
1.207
1.204
1.204
1.202
1.192
1.192
1.190
1.177
1.156
1.155
1.152
1.141

Seite 1



31.07.2014

Platz D/S Nr
57 146
58. 31
59. 250
60. 186
61. 86
62. 9
63. 27
64. 141
65. 100
66. 242
67. 41
68. 76
69. 103
70. 185
7B
72. D 159
73. D 244
74. D 119
75 233
76. 92
77 149
78. 165
79. 236
80. 24
81. 194
82. 210
83. 30
84. D 162
85. 157
86. 170
87. 80
88. 176
89. 153
90. 189
91. 155
92. 193
93. 8
94. 15
95. 43
96. D 246
97. 42
08. 105
99. 108
100. 113
101. 21
102. 46
103. 209
104. 79
105. 114
106. 25
107. 140
108. 6
109. 18
110. 74
f D 78
112. 252

Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus 2014

Turnierwertung Tag 1
nach der 1. Serie sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Ehser, Erhard
Kamitz, Horst
Dewald, Otto
Rosken, Heinrich
Niggermann, Jens
Petersen, Gerret
Nordhaus, Helmut
Bargmann, Werner
Harkamper, Rolf
Quadvlieg, Frans
Lutz, Woltgang
Braun, Hans
Dedlow, Stefan
Loose, Hans-Jurgen
Haas, Sigrid

Beier, Lilo

N&gele, Theresia
Otto, Broni

Diegel, Leo
Bonnhoff, Jurgen
Schéfer, Ger
Grabenhorst, Friedrich
Kilian, Bernd

Block, Hans
Semler, Helmut
Zielinski, Heinz
Lankes, Arno
Fischer-Kugler, Ursula
Wiemann, Gerhard
Neef, Hans-Georg
Luxen, Ewald
Velte, Bernd

Woite, Klaus
Kranz, Karl-Heinz
Pitz, Thomas
Deliege, Karl
Kuhnke, Reiner
Schmitt, Horst
Kessler, Friedhelm
Kawert, Ursula
Fortkort, Jurgen
Baierlacher, Werner
Kutz, Dieter

Baier, Hugo

Fuchs, Hans-Hermann
Schwarz, Ewald
Richter, Horst
Wetzeler, Hans
Engelke, Manfred
Dircks, Rudiger
Fabisch, Karl-Heinz
Koch, Glnter
Bergmann, Horst
uhl, Bernd
Gartner, Elke
Srozinski, Erwin

Tag 1

1.128
1.123
1.123

1.118

1.106

1.096

1.093

1.093
1.092

1.092
1.090
1.089

1.088

1.079

1.077

1.072

1.071
1.068
1.064

1.062

1.055

1.053
1053
1.052

1.052
1.052
1.051

1.050

1.046

1.045
1.040
1.039
1.036
1.036

1.035
1.034
1.033
1.032

1.027
1.021

1.020

1.018
1.018
1.012

1.011

1.005

1.002
997
995

986
982
981
980
978
976
971
Fortsetzung

Gesamt

1.128
1.123
1.123

1.118

1.106

1.096

1.093

1.093
1.092

1.092
1.090
1.089

1.088

1.079

1.077
1.072

1.071
1.068
1.064

1.062

1.055

1.053
1.053
1.052

1.052
1.052
1.051

1.050

1.046

1.045
1.040
1.039
1.036
1.036

1.035
1.034
1.033
1.032

1.027
1.021

1.020

1.018
1.018
1.012

1.011

1.005

1.002
997
995

986
982
981
980
978
976
971

Seite 2
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Turnierwertung Tag 1
nach der 1. Serie sortiert nach Ergebnis

Platz D/S Nr. Name, Vorname Tag 1 Gesamt
113. 22 Hammans, Fritz 967 967
114. 128 Rauschel, Eckhard 967 967
115. 47 Gebele, Helmut 966 966
116. D 14 Huibner, Renate 963 963
117. 154 Umbreit, Wolfgang 962 962
118. D 29 Becker, Margret 961 961
119. 101 Dohmen, Walter 961 961
120. 12 Pachnatz, Gerd 960 960
121. 64 Amrhein, Adolf 952 952
122. D 200 Ziegler, Hannelore 950 950
123. 66 Uhlig, Glnther 943 943
124. 145 Geildler, Dieter 940 940
125. 19 Sodrnsen, Rudiger 938 938
126. 125 Frische, Horst 934 934
127. 48 Finkenauer, Dieter 930 930
128. 178 Fechner, Jirgen 930 930
129. 124 Bredenberg, Heinz-Horst 926 926
130. 172 Schneider, Walter 926 926
131. 96 Eisenkolb, Bernd 921 921
132. 32 Handler, Heiko 919 919
133. D 156 Modrow, Ute 917 917
134. 13 Miller, Dieter 914 914
135. 199 Bothe, Klaus 911 911
136. 39 Gut, Walter 895 895
137. D 118 Kessler, Barbara 894 894
138. 56 Fuchs, Peter 891 891
139. 65 Krigler, Heinz 885 885
140. 228 Pfotenhauer, Hans 882 882
141. D 201 Toll, Petra 878 878
142. 253 Dotzel, Wilhelm 864 864
143. 94 Helm, Reinhard 862 862
144. 231 Schreiber, Otfried 861 861
145. 115 Haub, Bernd 860 860
146. 71 Jaksch, Peter 857 857
147. 179 Schoof, Lutz 857 857
148. 197 Hussain, Mahmood 853 853
149. 195 Houba, Richard 850 850
150. 221 Baéadorf, Arnold 850 850
151. 28 Kafer, Horst 847 847
152. 70 Blex, Leo 845 845
153. 151 Hof, Hans-Joachaim 845 845
154. 110 Dreger, Hubert 840 840
155. 148 Streb, Walter 836 836
156. 61 Koch, Christian von 835 835
157. 138 Gabriel, Gottfried 835 835
158. D 137 Gramling, Charlotte 827 827
159. 171 Randerath, Heinz 825 825
160. 62 Kunz, Helmut 824 824
161. 69 Murken, Klaus-Dieter 822 822
162. 59 Kraus, Heinz-Glinter 819 819
163. 90 Gloy, Werner 819 819
164. 214 Hinninger, Siegfried 812 812
165. 248 Goris, Clemens 808 808
166. 50 Timimi, Zuhair 807 807
167. 23 Rehmke, Dieter 801 801
168. D 239 Roder, Gisela 799 799

----------------------- Fortsetzung ---------------------



31.07.2014

Platz D/S Nr
169. 121
170. 205
171 D 17
172. 243
173. 229
174. 213
175. 52
176. 85
57 202
178. D 45
179. 36
180. 3
181. 5
182. D 204
183. 224
184. D 116
185. 2
186. 1
187. 68
188. 158
189. 169
190. 7
191. 11
192. 81
193. 87
194. 249
195. 136
196. 51
197. D 230
198. 97
199. 95
200. 168
201. 177
202. 26
208 0 290
204. 161
205. 49
206. D 53
207. 247
208. 131
209. 234
210. 175
211. 63
212. 130
213. 142
214. 67
215. 143
216. 223
217. 38
218. 203
219. 109
220. 139
224amanh
222. 187
223. 129
224. 180

Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus 2014

Turnierwertung Tag 1
nach der 1. Serie sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Zinn, Manfred
Gehrke, Walter

Muller-Lorenzen, Siinje

Apel, Karl-Heinz
Albrecht, Ecki
Claus, Jurgen

Tag 1

797
792
787

787

780
778

Schertenleib, Hans-Ulrich 766

Weymar, Dieter

Frickhofer, Bernd
Schmiedel, Ruth
Bertsch, Winfried

Petersen, Hans-Helmut

Petersen, Peter
Gehrke, Uschi
Bienk, Helmut
Haub, Monika
Korte, Ingo

Albert, Udo
Hajdarovicz, Blasch
Trieb, Bernd
WeilRensee, Dieter
Bo6hm, Edward
Buxel, Hubert
Grol3, Lothar
Scheufens, Werner
Vogel, Helga
Scholze, Werner
Lucas, Peter
Albrecht, Angelika
Fees, Herbert
Vogel, Egon
Franke, Dr. Bernd
Kilian, Peter

Kohrt, Gerd
Porter, Britta
Winter, Heinz
Hommel, Jirgen
Heberer, Hannelore
Jahn, Willi

Kranz, Werner
Maul, Adolf

Loll, Werner
Leopold, Dieter
Capelle, Jirgen
Reltze, Richard
Benzing, Erich
Stabno, Walter
Rabe, Klaus
Schick, Arnold
Rex, Gerd
Schwanke, Alfred
Helms, Heinz
Hutwalker, Andrea
Schuh, Gerd
Schumacher, Klaus
Herrmann, Roland

755
755
747
745
742
739
737
736
735
728
720
718
710
709
700
697
696
696
678
666
661
657
653
650
645
641
630
626
618
615
613
606
596
587
586
585
581
569
558
555
553
544
541
536
527
523
504
497
494
Fortsetzung

Gesamt

797
792
787

787

780
778

766

755
755
747

745

742
739
737

736
735

728

720
718
710
709

700

697

696

696

678
666
661
657
653

650
645

641

630
626

618
615

613
606
596
587
586
585
581
569

558
555
553

544
541
536
527
523
504

497
494
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Turnierwertung Tag 1
nach der 1. Serie sortiert nach Ergebnis

Platz D/S Nr. Name, Vorname Tag 1 Gesamt
225. 4 Petersen, Holger 493 493
226. 191 Schroder, Norbert 489 489
227. 215 Miuller, Rolf 485 485
228. D 16 Sievert, Gabriele 455 455
229. 160 Skwarski, Roland 454 454
230. 173 Lauer, Helmut 451 451
231. 57 Kranz, Peter 446 446
232. 254 Stecher, Ginther 415 415
233. D 75 Ley, Heidelore 404 404
234. 192 Fi%ge, Johannes 367 367
235. 44 Schumacher, Karl 364 364
236. 235 Schweitzer, Glnter 353 353
237. 99 Heinzemann, Helmut 349 349
238. 135 Lozar, Siegfried 342 342
239. 82 Wagner, Klaus 326 326
240. 219 Beck, Wolfgang 321 321
241. 84 Schmitt, Wolfgang 319 319
242. 218 Becker, Wilfried 289 289
243. D 120 Prikartz, Marta 264 264
244, D 167 Funke, Margit 216 216
245. 211 Faber, Rudolf 209 209
246. D 58 Kraus, Jutta 205 205
247. 241 Munsters, Bernd 165 165
248. 54  Trapp, Lothar 158 158
249. 1906 0 0
250. D 107 0 0
251. 132 0 0
252. 207 0 0
253. 237 0 0
254. 238 , 0 0
255. 2860 0 0
256. 257 0 0
257. 258 0 0
258. 259 0 0
259. 260 , 0 0
260. 163 Fischer, Karl -209 -209

---------------------- Ende der Liste -------------------






